
2025-2026 Lady Viking Basketball
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION

TIME
JV VARSITY

Sat. Nov. 8 MARBLE FALLS LV ---------- 11:00

Tues. Nov. 11 GOLDTHWAITE LV 5:00 6:15

Sat. Nov. 15 WIMBERLEY WIMBERLEY 11:00 12:15

Tues. Nov. 18 OPEN

Nov. 20-22 MARBLE FALLS TOURNAMENT MARBLE FALLS ---------- TBD

Mon. Nov. 24 JOHNSON CITY LV 11:00 12:15

Tues. Nov. 25 LAMPASAS LAMPASAS 11:00 12:15

Tues. Dec. 2 BURNET BURNET 5:00 6:30

Fri. Dec. 5 OPEN

Tues. Dec. 9 SALADO LV 5:00 6:30

Fri. Dec. 12 LEGACY RANCH LEGACY RANCH 5:30 7:00

Tues. Dec. 16 JARRELL LV 5:00 6:30

Fri. Dec. 19 AUSTIN ACHIEVE ACHIEVE 5:30 7:00

Tues. Dec. 30 JOHNSON CITY TOURNAMENT JOHNSON CITY TBD

Fri. Jan. 2 LBJ LV 5:30 7:00

Tues. Jan. 6 NORTHEAST NORTHEAST 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan 9 EASTSIDE MEMORIAL LV 5:30 7:00

Tues. Jan. 13 AUSTIN TRAVIS TRAVIS 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan. 16 MANOR NEW TECH LV 5:30 7:00

Tues. Jan. 20 LEGACY RANCH LV 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan 23 AUSTIN ACHIEVE LV 5:30 7:00

Tues. Jan. 27 LBJ LBJ 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan. 30 NORTHEAST LV 5:30 7:00

Tues. Feb. 3 EASTSIDE MEMORIAL EASTSIDE 5:30 7:00

Fri. Feb. 6 AUSTIN TRAVIS LV (SR Night) 5:30 7:00

Tues. Feb. 10 MANOR NEW TECH NEW TECH 5:30 7:00

FEB. 16-17 BI DISTRICT PLAYOFF TBD TBA
FEB. 19-21 AREA PLAYOFF TBD TBA
FEB. 23-24 REGIONAL SEMIFINALS TBD TBA
FEB. 26-28 REGIONAL FINALS TBD TBA
MAR. 2-3 STATE SEMI-FINALS TBD TBA
MAR. 6 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SAN ANTONIO TBA


